W
IRE RO
U
N
D
 C
H
IP RESISTO
R - W
W
R SERIES -
1
WIRE ROUND CHIP RESISTOR
- WWR SERIES -
FEATURES
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
DERATING CURVE
APPLICATIONS
- Resistance range: 0.1 to 1.2KΩ
- High loading power, can bear high power load
- Nonflammable epoxy resin hot-pressing encapsulated,
firm in structure
- Low noise, perfect stability and high reliability
- Good moisture-proof and environmental suitability
- Suitable for surface mounted (SMT) operating for
automation
- Many kinds of size series for selection
- Power supply models of communication
- High power supply
- Protection circuits of signal
- Power supply of STB or other terminal devices
- Power rating is defined as maximum power rating continuously
applied under ambient temperature at 70°C when the ambient
temperature exceeds 70°C.
WWR
PRODUCT TYPE DIMENSIONS
(L1xB)
15: 2615
16: 3816
25: 4525
27: 6327
D:
F:
G:
J:
±0.5%
±1%
±2%
±5%
RESISTANCE
TOLERANE
27 J
0010:
4R70:
1001:
1Ω
4.7Ω
1KΩ
RESISTANCE
1001
T: Tape & Reel
B: Bulk
PACKAGING CODE
CT
100: ±100
150: ±150
200: ±200
300: ±300
TCR
(PPM/°C)
100
U:
T:
S:
R:
D:
1/2W
1W
2W
3W
5W
POWER RATING
R
B